

Present : Sri Basant Sharma, In-Charge
Sessions case No. 93(12)2019.spl (CIS Registration No. - 193/2019)
CNR- WBND010058182019
JO code – WB00874

Order No. 08

Date: 19.12.2023

Accused persons are present by filing hazirah.

Today also no witness turns up.

Regular P.O is also on leave on duty.

The case is adjourned.

Todate i.e., 20.12.2023 for further evidence.

Todate for appearance of accused persons.

Sd/-
Judge Special Court
under POCSO Act,
Krishnagar, Nadia.
In-Charge